Panacea Juices Smoothies Menu
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The Card of Panacea Juices Smoothies from Paducah contains about 16 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $7.2.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/paducah/panacea-juices-smoothies/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/paducah/panacea-juices-smoothies

Panacea Juices Smoothies Menu

Smoothies These Types Of Dishes
SMOOTHIE Are Being Served

. SALAD
Soft Drinks
JUICE Drinks

SMOOTHIES
Body Treatments DRINKS
UPLIFT $8.5
. Beverages

Nectar De Fruits* MIND BLASTER
IMMUNE $8.5 JUICES

Golden Elixir (Hot Drinks) Tea

TURMERIC $3.0 GREEN TEA
. RELIEVE
Energizing Shots
NEW START $5.0 Organic Smoothies

TOTALLY TURMERIC

Restaurant Category CHOCOLATE RECOVERY

GLUTEN FREE

$6.0

$8.5
$8.5

$8.5
$8.5

Panacea Juices Smoothies

3530 Lone Oak Road, Paducah, Opening Hours:

KY 42003, United States Monday 11:00 -18:00
Tuesday 11:00 -18:00
Wednesday 11:00 -18:00
Thursday 11:00 -18:00
Friday 11:00 -18:00
Saturday 11:00 -16:00
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